CASCADIAWINDOWS.COM
CASCADIA WINDOWS & DOORS
Universal Series™ - Technical Data Sheet
The Universal Series™ offers a patented, high-
performance fiberglass solution for window walls,
windows and doors, and storefront glazing.
Designed and manufactured in North America,
the Universal Series™ features an innovative,

WATER
INFILTRATION
PSF (PA)
NAFS
DESIGNATORS
AIR INFILTRATION
[L/s*M2]
AIR EXFILTRATION
[L/s*M2]
OU
TS
W
IN
G
CASEMENT 36" x 60" 60 (2880) 15 (730) AW-PG60-C 0.01 0.06
CASEMENT 36” x 84” 60 (2880) 15 (730) CW-PG60-C 0.06 0.02
AWNING 60" X 36" 60 (2880) 15 (730) AW-PG60-AP 0.05 0.29
AWNING 84" x 36" 60 (2880) 15 (730) CW-PG60-AP 0.00 0.00
AWNING 48" x 84" 55 (2640) 15 (730) CW-PG55-AP 0.01 0.01
AWNING 76" x 60" 35 (1680) 15 (730) CW-PG35-AP 0.00 0.00
IN
SW
IN
G
TILT & TURN 48" x 72" 80 (3840) 15 (730) CW-PG80-DAW 0.00 0.01
TILT & TURN 60" x 99" 45 (2160) 15 (730) LC-PG45-AP 0.00 0.00
HOPPER 84" x 36" 85 (4080) 15 (730) CW-PG85-AP 0.07 0.06
HOPPER 76" x 60" 60 (2880) 15 (730) CW-PG60-AP 0.11 0.13
FI
XE
D
FIXED 76" x 120" 60 (2880) 15 (730) AW-PG60-FW 0.01 0.01
FIXED 144” x 60” 100 (4800) 15 (730) CW-PG100-FW 0.00 0.00
FIXED 102” x 84” 95 (4320) 15 (730) CW-PG95-FW 0.00 0.00
DO
OR
S
OUTSWING (SINGLE) 60" x 120" 40 (1920) 15 (730) CW-PG40-SHD 0.21 0.18
OUTSWING (DOUBLE) 96" x 108" 20 (960) 15 (730) R-PG20-SHD 0.21 0.18
INSWING (SINGLE) 60" x 120" 45 (2160) 15 (730) R-PG45-DASHD 0.09 0.03
INSWING (DOUBLE) 96" x 108" 35 (1680) 15 (730) R-PG35-SHD 0.02 0.02
SLIDING (SINGLE) 96" x 96" 45 (2160) 15 (730) CW-PG45-SD 0.05 0.07
SLIDING (DOUBLE) 240" x 108" 20 (960) 15 (730) R-PG20-SD 0.01 0.02
SLIDING (DOUBLE) 198" x 96" 30 (1440) 15 (730) CW-PG30-SD 0.00 0.00
GLASS WEIGHTS
GLASS WEIGHTS (LBS / SQ FT)
GLASS THICKNESS MONOLITHIC DOUBLE GLAZED TRIPLE GLAZED
3.9 mm 2.18 4.36 6.54